
 

 

 
Doug Meijer Medical Innovations Building| 109 Michigan Street N.E., Grand 
Rapids, MI 49503  
 
Clinical Simulation Fee Schedule  
Space, supplies, staffing and equipment are subject to availability. A 50% deposit is required at the time a completed reservation 
form is approved. If a cancellation is submitted no later than 10 business days prior to the date of the reservation, 90% of the 
deposit will be returned. Cancellations submitted with less than 10 business days notice will result in forfeiture of the entire deposit.  
Any changes or modifications to your reservation less than 10 business days prior to the reservation will result in an additional $100 
fee. Reservations may only be made in accordance with the following blocks of time, Monday through Friday: 
Morning half-day: 4-hours between 7:00am to 12:00pm; Afternoon half-day: 4-hours between 12:00pm to 5:00pm; or Whole-day: 
5 – 8 hours between 7:00am to 5:00pm.  Extended hours or weekends may be available upon request and may be subject to 
additional fees depending on type of staff that would be required to be present. 
Questions, please email chwclinicalsimulation@corewellhealth.org.  

  

Administration and Participation Fees 

 

Fee Type Price Per Whole-Day / 
Half-Day 

Administration Fee $250 - Flat 

 

Space Fees (Includes Furniture & Standard Room Equipment) *** 

 

Room Name 
(see attached floor plan) 

Price Per Whole-Day / 
Half-Day 

Simulation labs  $250/$125 

Classrooms (Cap under 20) $250/$125 

Classrooms (Cap 20-60) $650/$325 

Virtual Reality Room $650 / $325 
 

***An additional 6% Use Tax will be charged on the portion of the space fees attributable to natural gas, electricity, and water to 
users that do not provide proof of tax-exempt status. 

 

Dedicated Support Staffing Fees 

 

Staffing Type Price Per Whole-Day / 
Half-Day 

Sim Training Specialist $400 / $200  

Sim Ops Coordinator $350 / $175  

Educator (Registered Nurse) $500 / $250  

Physician Educator $200 Hourly  

 

Specialty Equipment Fees (A La Carte – Not Included in Space Fee) 

 

Equipment Type Price Per Whole-Day / Half-Day 

High Fidelity Manikin- 
Adult/Child/Infant/Newborn 

$250 / $125 

Medium Fidelity Manikin –
Female/Male 

$200 / $100 

Infant Panda Warmer $50 / $25 

Ultra-sound Scanner – Butterfly $50 / $25 

Ultra-sound Scanner – Sonosite $150 / $75 

 Task Trainers $120 / $60 

Task Trainers requiring inserts/tissues $140 / $70 

FLS Trainers $50 Per Hour Per Learner 

Ultrasound Mentor $90 Per Hour Per Learner 

Kits/Totes $100 Flat fee 

Nasco Trainer (with rhythm 
generator/defibrillator unit) 

$160/$80 
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Supplies / Services* 

 

Supply Type Price 

Misc Supplies / 
Consumables 

Cost + $25.00 

 
*An additional 6% Use Tax will be charged on the cost of the supplies/specimen to users that do not provide proof of tax-exempt 

status  
 


